First Name

TANYA
EVA
CINDY
ELLEN
JESSIE
CINDY
LAURIE
DEB
KATIE
DEB
DIANA
ROXANNE
MARY
KEBI
KELLY
STEPHANIE
KELLIJEAN
ROLENE
CRISTY
LORI
KELLY
LORITA
LORI
PAULA
SUE
LAURIE
SUE
CAREY
LORITA

SENIOR SIDEPOT

**THIS IS NOT RUN ORDER**

Last Name

JOLOVICH
EDWARDS
MANKIN
MCKENZIE
HAVENER
MANKIN
GOEHRING
BIXLER
BERKRAM
BIXLER
MADER
RIPLEY
MITZEL
SMITH**
CALDWELL
HARTWIGSEN
FISHER
HOEGERL
KINGHORN
ROBINSON
CALDWELL
CROFFORD**
ROBINSON
MCCOLLAM
FORTNER
GOEHRING
FORTNER
MACKEY
CROFFORD**

Horse Name

AINT | SOMETHIN
ALI' WOOD
FANCY FIRE
MM CEE YA IN FAME
ROCKY FIRST DOWN
FIREWATERSVANILLIASKY
SOOK BIGTIME
I AM RON BURGUNDY
ASMOOTHROLL
STREAKINFORTHECHICKS
STREAKIN FLINT
SHEZ MIGHTY SPECIAL
YO SUNRISE REPETE
THE STREAKIN RUNEE
EASY TRIP TO FAME
SL DASH DOT COM
CHASIN WRANGLERS DM
OKEY EASY PERKS
DONK EXPRESS
RED ROYAL METER
SOME CASH FAST
FAMOUS DRIFTER
HC IN THE FAST LANE
STREAKIN RICH
BF SPEEDING BY YA HONEY
FIRE FRECKLES
BF RARE CHAMPAGNE
BELLA FAME
PIF PAY IT FORWARD

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
18.364
18.493
18.590
18.817
18.820
18.839
18.868
18.930
18.982
19.026
19.029
19.224
19.407
19.494
19.629
19.638
19.660
19.669
19.757
19.799
19.999
20.081
20.202
20.248
20.282
20.361
20.485
20.635
20.725

Rank Overall Division
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34

$645
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2D
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2D
2D
3D
3D
3D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
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35%
1%
21%
0%
0%
3%

Earnings

161
97
65

97
58
39

65
39
26



BETSY
ELLEN
STEPHANIE
JEANIE
CAREY

CHILDERS
ALLEMAND
HARTWIGSEN
BERNS
MACKEY

ROCKING RIDLEY
CHARGEN KID CASH
SMUDGE 2020
FROST ON MY SOCKS
ROBIN OH SO CORONA

21.076
22.066
22217
22.228
920.877

30
31
32
33
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